Product overview
ZEM Series Injectors
P_2018_2_GB_ZEM
2 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL                                                                  P_2018_2_GB_ZEM
The ZEM Series injectors are positive displacement injectors (PDIs) that deliver
precise and controlled lubrication outputs, meeting exact requirements for diverse
applications. They are pre-fi xed volumetric injectors that ensure each lubrication
point receives the proper amount of lubricant. Which means you won’t have to worry

J— 1.50cc (Series 39);                    Cap stamping: 150
X— 0.00cc (Series 34, 35, 39)
How to Order
The ZEM injectors use a smart part number-
ing system that allows you to tailor the
injector to meet your needs. First, choose
the injector type, number of outlets, outlet
type and the discharge volume for each
outlet. Then, put the numbers into the
corresponding squares in the easy-to-use
grid.
Example: To order a three outlet, 35 Series
injector, with push-to-connect fi ttings,
where the discharge volumes are 0.1 cm3,
0.2 cm3 and 0.6 cm3, you would use
Part no.: ZEM353PDFH.
* Requires a manifold or tee fi tting (sold separately).
4 BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL                                                                  P_2018_2_GB_ZEM
Spare Parts overview
Kit Description
Push-to-connect Compression
Discharge Part # Discharge Part #
Se
ri
es
 3
2,
 3
3,
 3
4
ZEM 32, 33, 34 replacement kit
0.01 cm3 23332 0.01 cm3 23353
0.03 cm3 23333 0.03 cm3 23354
0.06 cm3 23334 0.06 cm3 23355
0.10 cm3 23335 0.10 cm3 23356
0.16 cm3 23336 0.16 cm3 23357
0.00 cm3  (plug) 23388 0.00 cm3  (plug) 23388
Se
ri
es
 3
5
ZEM 35 replacement kit
0.06 cm3 23934 0.06 cm3 23933
0.10 cm3 23342 0.10 cm3 23363
0.20 cm3 23343 0.20 cm3 23364
0.40 cm3 23344 0.40 cm3 23365
0.60 cm3 23345 0.60 cm3 23366
0.00 cm3  (plug) 23389 0.00 cm3  (plug) 23389
Se
ri
es
 3
9
ZEM 39 replacement kit
0.40 cm3 23347 0.20 cm3 23367
0.60 cm3 23348 0.40 cm3 23368
1.00 cm3 23349 0.60 cm3 23369
1.50 cm3 23350 0.00 cm3  (plug) 23390
0.00 cm3  (plug) 23390 1.00 cm3 23370
-- -- 1.50 cm3 23371
Note: Each replacement kit comes with (1) end cap, (1) o-ring and (1) spring.